CANTY
 Need more nozzle space on your vessel??? The Canty Triport™ fiber
optic cold lighting system has been designed to provide efficient, high output light in a cost effective package
by combining vessel viewing with an easy access port. We use only high quality fiber optic light bundles to
guide the light from our light source through the sanitary sight glass  connection.  The light uses an elliptical
reflector to focus true white light through an infra-red filter onto the fiber optic bundle introducing a very
high intensity cold light into the vessel.  The bundle tip covers less than 0.5 square inches of viewing area
so it won’t take up half of the view!  All Triports™ feature the Canty Fuseview™ technology.  Our unique

 TriPort™ Light/Fuseview™
 Sight Glass System
Ordering Information
HOW TO ORDER: Select the appropriate symbols and build a part number as shown:
Triport™ Light / Sight Glass System Specifications
SPECIFICATIONS
Power Req:    50 VA Typical.
Housings:  NEMA 4X Sanitary, IP 66
   316L SS Construction
Wetted Materials: SS, Hastelloy®
Power Supply: 120 V AC to 12V AC Stepdown
   Transformer Option, 50VA.
   Integral Transformer Option.
   Customer Supplied PSU Option.
Light Source Size: 2.5"[64mm] diameter
Tri-Clamp:  Available in 3”, 4”, 6” and 8”
   Tri-Clamp® Sizes.
Bracket:  Integral Flexible Bracket
   Provided. +/-90 Horizontal
   Rotation.
Ratings:  Temperatures  From -320° F
   (-195°C) to 400° F (205°C)
   Standard.
*Canty reserves the right to upgrade to Hastelloy® C
family of alloys or equal at their own cost.
CUSTOMER’S FERRULE O.D.:
0 = 3.0”
1 = 3.224”
2 = 4.0”
3 = 4.256”
4 = 6.0”
5 = 6.192”
6 = 8.0”
7 = 8.192”
All registered trademarks are the property of their respective owners.
<<
  /ASCII85EncodePages false
  /AllowTransparency false
  /AutoPositionEPSFiles true
  /AutoRotatePages /None
  /Binding /Left
  /CalGrayProfile (Dot Gain 20%)
  /CalRGBProfile (sRGB IEC61966-2.1)
  /CalCMYKProfile (U.S. Web Coated \050SWOP\051 v2)
  /sRGBProfile (sRGB IEC61966-2.1)
  /CannotEmbedFontPolicy /Error
  /CompatibilityLevel 1.4
  /CompressObjects /Tags
  /CompressPages true
  /ConvertImagesToIndexed true
  /PassThroughJPEGImages true
  /CreateJobTicket false
  /DefaultRenderingIntent /Default
  /DetectBlends true
  /DetectCurves 0.0000
  /ColorConversionStrategy /CMYK
  /DoThumbnails false
  /EmbedAllFonts true
  /EmbedOpenType false
  /ParseICCProfilesInComments true
  /EmbedJobOptions true
  /DSCReportingLevel 0
  /EmitDSCWarnings false
  /EndPage -1
  /ImageMemory 1048576
  /LockDistillerParams false
  /MaxSubsetPct 100
  /Optimize true
  /OPM 1
  /ParseDSCComments true
  /ParseDSCCommentsForDocInfo true